Page 1 of 6
 Rev 05/07/24
EXO_LNC2_spec_R07
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
FEATURES
• 60% more lumens and increased performance than smaller LNC models

© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – –
Series Light Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
LNC2 Small LitePak LNC2 48L-10 1000 lumens
48L-15 2000 lumens
48L-20 2500 lumens
48L-25 3500 lumens
48L-35 4500 lumens
48L-45 5600 lumens
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
AP Amber Phosphor
Converted 11
3 Type 3
4W Type 4 Wide
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V 7
480 480V 7
– – –
Mounting  Finish Control Options Additional Options
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
PC Photocontrol 4
BTSO12F "Bluetooth Programmable, PIR
Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, up to 12'
mounting height 5, 8
SCP_F Programmable Occupancy Sensor to
Control Options Section 9, 10, 12
F Fusing (specify voltage)
EH Battery Backup Unit with Heater (-30˚C) 6, 9
E Battery Backup Unit (0˚C) 6, 9
CS Comfort Shield (N/A with Prismatic
Refractor)
2DR Dual Driver 1, 2
2PF Dual Power Feed 1, 2
CH Surface Conduit Hubs 5
SP 10kA Surge Protector
Example: LNC2-48L-25-3K7-3-UNV-DBT-PC
CATALOG #
REPLACEMENT PARTS (MADE TO ORDER) /ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description
WP-BB-XXX*  Accessory for conduit entry
LNC2-CS Frosted acrylic comfort shield/lens reduces glare and improves uniformity with only 15% lumen reduction
Notes:
* Replace XXX with paint color
Leave blank for down
NV Inverted 3
NOTES
1 Available in 25, 35 & 45W
2 Options cannot be combined with controls or PC option
3 Not available with occupancy sensor, battery backup
4 PC comes in standard housing

Type 3 5466 118 B1-U0-G1 5031 112 B1-U0-G1 4871 106 B1-U0-G2
Type 4 5604 117 B1-U0-G2 5159 108 B1-U0-G2 4995 104 B1-U0-G2
ORDERING GUIDE – STOCK
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Photocell Finish
LNC2-25-4K-3-PC   2793    25      48L 4000K/70 120-277V        3     Yes Dark Bronze Matte Textured
LNC2-35-4K-3-PC   3910    35      48L 4000K/70 120-277V        3     Yes Dark Bronze Matte Textured
Micro Strike Lumen Multiplier
CCT 70 CRI 80 CRI 90 CRI
2700K – 0.841 –
3000K 0.977 0.861 0.647
3500K – 0.900 –
4000K 1 0.926 0.699
5000K 1 0.937 0.791
Monochromatic Amber Multiplier
Amber 0.710
LNC2
SMALL LED LITEPAK
Page 4 of 6
 Rev 05/07/24
EXO_LNC2_spec_R07
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
DISTRIBUTIONS
A  B  C             D E
5.54" 10.16" 6.33"          7.64" 9.10"
(141 mm) (258 mm) (161 mm)      (194 mm)       (231 mm)
A
B
C
D E
A
System
Watts
Input Voltage
Current
(AMPS)
System Power
(W)
10W
120 0.09
10.6
277 0.038
347 0.031
480 0.022
15W
120 0.12
14.5
277 0.07
347 0.04
480 0.03
20W
120 0.169
20
277 0.072
347 0.058
480 0.042
25W
120 0.235
28
277 0.101
347 0.081
480 0.058
35W
120 0.305
36.4
277 0.131
347 0.105